
:..1AIA Document G101· - 2017 
Change Order 

PROJECT: (Name and atldres.~) 
Springstead H.S. Bleacher Renovation & 
Press Box Replacement 
3300 Mariner Blvd. 
Spring Hill, FL 34608 

OWNER: (Name a11d address) 
Hernando County School District 
8016 Mobley Rd., 
Brooksville, FL 34601 

CONTRACT INFORMATION: 
Contract For: General Construction 

Date: May 25, 2021 

ARCHITECT: (Name a11d address) 
Harvard Jolly, Inc. 
2714 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Street N 
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: 
Change Order Number: 00 I 

Date: August 2, 2022 

CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) 
Ryman Construction of Florida, In 
36413 SR 54 
Zephyrhills, FL 33541 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Jns,rt u tletuiled description ofthe change and, ifapplicable, attach or reference specific exhibit/j. Also include agreed upon ucljustments 
attributable to executed Co11stnictio11 Cha11ge Directives.) 
CCD#l: 
Demo/Replace Existing Concrete Steps: $23,250.00 
Fonn & Pour Approx. 180 LF of6" x 8" concrete ribbon curb: S2,750.00 
Dumpster/Concrete Testing: $900.00 · 
OH/Profit @ 10%: $2,690.00 
Supervision: 8 Hrs. @ $95.00/Hr., Assistant PM: 6 Hrs. @ S 115/Hr., PM/Estimator: 4 Hrs. @ Sl25.00/Hr.: Total $1,950.00 
PIP Bond & Builders Risk: $889.50 

The original Contract Sum was $ 1.446531.00 
The net change by previously authorized Change Ordeni $ 0.00 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,446.531.00 
The Contract Sum will be ini.-reased by th.is Chunge Order in the amount of $ 32,429.S0 
The new Contract Swn including this Change Order will be $ 1.478,960.50 

111c Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days. 
The new date ofSubstantial Completion will be 

NOTE: Ibis Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contrdct Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract 
Time. that have been authorized by Conslruction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the 
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 

Emmet Van Aken 

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE 

Ryman ConstructionofFloridu.. lac. 

Steve Billiter. General Manager 
PRINTED NAME AND ffiLE PRINT~ ~ EAND mLE 

Oct. 05, 2022 
August 2, 2022 w.·tJC, ~02.2 

DATE DATE DATE 
1 

AIA Document G701 N - 2017. Copyright@ 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American lnstllute of Architects. All rights reserved. The •Ameri<;an 
Institute of Architects." ·AIA," the AJA Logo, and •AJA Contract Documents• are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document 
was produced by AIA software at 08:50:28 ET on 08/02/2022 under Order No.2114299015 which expires on 04/09/2023. Is not for resale, Is licensed ror one-time 
use only, end may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents"' Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyrlght@ela.org. 
Ui;vr NolH: (389ADA45) 

1 

mailto:copyrlght@ela.org
https://1,950.00
https://2,690.00
https://S2,750.00
https://23,250.00


QWNE~ X file l900:2/4oL CONSTRUCTION MGHITECT ~ 
CONlRACTOR xCHANGE F.IELD xHARVARD JOLLY 

:11:C:i!ITCGTUf!E QTHER xDIRECTIVE 

PROJECT: SpJJngitead Bleacher DIRE011VE NO.: 1 
I nome. address I 330d1~Qrlner Blvd . 

s_,rln£1hTII Fl. FloddQ 34609 DATE: 

TO CONTRACr<DR: Rvman.conmuctlon ARCHlfE~S PR0JliCT tilQ.: 
( name; Pddre$S ) 3~413 ttote RQ(ld 54 ZephvrhlllJ, l'L 335'41 

CONlRACT DATE: 

CONTRACT FOR; Cene~QI (Zon~ru.cllon 

YQ0 ore h~ref?v dlrectecl. fp make th~ tollowtng chol'lge(s) In1hi$,pqntro01: 'Coru;rete $feps on(! woll<WW 

Rernov~ sets of sf!lirs:at norlh end and SQUfh·end of l)leQehers-. rem0.vf1'.stalrs·OS$QS:1Ql~!i wilh ramp. Remove exient of­
conr;:rete Qf lonQfn9. tr;,-sfolrs of sl~b on grc,de os requTred for new lancffoQ: (Jl$fqll.isoro.flonJoint li'om new l911atngto 
existing slob on '1rade to remafh for ownerfOtute demoUtlon. Provide-and Installnew conccehtstolrs ondlcindinQs at 
some toealions. Ptovlde ond Instoll a new8'' x-depth rlt>b.ori culb for c::dtac::hm$nl ·ofblaother'sklrl. flnslh slofis with 
trQffla cMtrng ·onp '<:iddltron(il-rc<iuJrementfas listed m· c(intr<.1ct d'oe\Jm.imts. 

PROPOSED AQJUSTMENTS 
I. Tllo plQPOJ!td•bruis QI oclfus!hill?!I 1o theConfrocl $'um or Guainle&d Mo,dm1,1in Pric:o is: 

lump''"" ''"""'"'"} ld..,:n....o) .... .S:-Sli.~lli>'.so,,..,,.,.... 

Uijl f'lli:aof$. ____ per-_____ 

cs providedInSubpafQpi;j,oph 7.3.36 of AIA OOcum1Jnt A201. 1997 edl1loll. 

t Toe C<>nfr9etl!ITI~ 1$ pcopcs~ to. (bitodluiteo I fl'Gm!lfl\ U114ltcinaltd ). lhi, piof)Qsep 9Q)lmmljilt. lf'tlnv,1$ I'dnlnctQOS1tQf_____ 
<toys If0deareasin>l_2e1od<JYf. 

Wh11n siaoed f,,y Iha Oo\nerCJlli;j i\rchllect ondr4celved byfhe Corilroclor, lijs c(ocumenl 
~8COJ110$ effective IMMl!OIAT!ll.Y !ill oConl(AJCllQn <::henge Ol/ecllve (CCO I, and lhe· 
Conlractor shoU:proceed \\ilh 11\e:chQllge(sl desclbod owve. 

Harvard Jolly, l!!_c, Hernando eoupty scoof'Dhfrld 
>,RCHffECT OWNER-

SIQOChllB by Iha ei;ili!tQctorindi'coti,s th& c;on• 
lrocl91'$ OQIBflmOllt \\ilh lhe prop,~sef,I qdJull• 
mitrilsin conlroc! SWII 9nd.Conlro.ct lln11,, 1e1 
fcdh In llis Consfty~lion Ch0114i8 !)irecllvc,., 
·Ryman Con'sfryctlon gf fl«'ido-d,,e.,. 
CQhlfRACT0R . 

13Y 

0ATE 3/10/2022 

SOJ4 t,,obley'Rogd 3&4Ja stm, Road§! 

...... 
Q~ ...· ·. ; . ··. . 

DATE 3/pi/a2.2.. 

https://Conlro.ct


DunRite Construction Services Inc Estimate12412 Curley Street 
-ccnstruchcn co.- San Antonio, FL. 33576 Date Estimate # 

2/22/2021. 557 

Name / Address 

RYMAN CONSTRUCTION 
36413 Stat(.) Road 54 
7.ephyrhllls, FL 33541 

Ship To 

Springstead High School 
3300 Mariner Blvd 
Spring Hill, FL 34609 

Project 

3300 Mariner Blvd_ ... 

Description Qty Rate Total 

Demo existing steps and ~place in OC provided dumpster 2,000.00 2,000.00 

Beme elfi.~riflg sl:efls eaa hool 1t .. ll:}, pour new concrete bases for 21,250.00 21,250.00 
new stairs, and fonn and pour new stairs and landings to code. 
Includes materials and labor 

Form and Pour approximately 180 lineal feet of6" ribbon curb. 2,750.00 2,750.00 
Includes materials and labor 

Total $26,000.00 

Dumite Construction Services reserves the right to 
re-review Construction Plans and re-review this 
proposal for any amendments to the bid. 

Acceptance Signature 



-...,AJA Document G101· -2017 
Change Order 

PROJECT: (Name and addre.fs) 
Springstead H.S. Bleacher Renovation & 
Press Box Replacement 
3300 Mariner Blvd. 
Spring Hill, FL 34608 

OWNER: (Name and udd1·ess) 
Hemando County School District 
8016 Mobley Rd. 

Brooksville, FL 34601 

CONTRACT INFORMATION: 
Contract For: General Construction 

Date: May 25, 2021 

ARCHITECT: (Name and addre.fs) 
Harvard Jolly, Inc. 
2714 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Street N 
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: 
Change Order Number: 002 

Date: August 2, 2022 

CONTRACTOR: (Name u11d address) 
Ryman Construction ofFlorida, Inc. 
36413 SR54 
Zephyrhills, FL 33541 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Insert a detail&/ description ofthe change and. ifapplicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon ucljusm,ent~ 
atllibutahle to e:cecuted Constn1ction Change Directives.) 
CCD#2: 
See attached Harvard Jolly CO #2 & Ryman Construction of Florida, Inc. CCD #2 continuation sl1eet 

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,446,531 .00 
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 32,429.50 
The ConlTact Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,478.960.50 
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the nmount of $ 16.246.47 
The new Contract Sum including this Chllilge Order will be $ 1.495,206.97 

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days. 
The new date ofSubstantial Completion will be 

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract 
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until tl1e cost and time have been agreed upon by both the 
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 

Ryman Construction of Florida, Inc. 

Steve Billiter. General Manager 
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE 

Oct. 05 2022 8-2-2022 
DATE DATE 

AfA Document 6701 ~ - 2017. COpyrlght I!:> 1979, 1987, 2000 • 2001 and 2017 by The American lnslilute ofArchitects. All rights reseived. The "American 
Institute or Architects,· "AIA," the AIA Logo, and "AIA Contract Documents" ere registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document 
was produced by AIA sortware at 09:07:46 ET on 08/02/2022 under Order No.2114299015 which expires on 04/09/2023, Is not ror rasale, is licensed ror one-time 
use only, and may only ba used In accordance with tho AIA Contract Document~ Terms of Service. To report copyright vlolaUons, a-mall copyrlght@aia.org. 
UIClr Notos: (3B9AOA48) 

1 

mailto:copyrlght@aia.org
https://1.495,206.97
https://16.246.47
https://1,478.960.50
https://32,429.50
https://addre.fs
https://addre.fs


OWNER XCHANGE ARCHITECT X 
CONTRACTOR XORDER FIELD 
FACILITY X 

PROJECT: SminQsteod Bleacher CHANGE ORDER No.: 2 
l name. address I 

3300 Marlner Blvd DATE: 5/24/2IY12 
Springhlll Fl, Florida 34609 

ARCHITECfS PROJECT NO.: 17075 
TO CONTRACTOR: Rvman Conslruetlon 
I nome. ocldress I 36413 State Road 54 CONTRACT DATE: 6/20/2017 

Zephvrhllls. FL 33541 
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 

llle Conlract fs changed as follows: 

COP# DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TIME 
5242022 Concrete repair $7,338.18 no addifionol 
5242022 addeleclric $1.561.10 no additional 
5242022 Enclose ADA romp $146.81 no oddl!ionol 
5242022 repaint SHS IOAO $4,356.00 no oddlllonol 
5242022 close In backside of pressbox S2,844.38 no oddi1ionol 

Not volld unh'I signed bV the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

1heorlgi1all Controcl Sum Jwo,.__..._,____ ----..··----···-····-..-· $1.446,531.00 
NelChangebypreviauslyaulhoriz.edChangeQrdeB....,____ $32.429.50 
Thit fConlroci Sum l prior lo !his Change Order was .......................................................................... $1,478,960.50 
Thit I Conlrocl Sum) wHI bo ( lncteasod I 

l7f lhlS a,ar,git Orderln tho amavnl 01...... - ............. _ .....--................__.................. _ $16.246.47 
lhe new { Contract Sum IIncluding this Change Qn:ler wUI be·--·-····..................................................... $1,495,206.97 

The Conhccl ilmo wld be ( unchanged ) by 0 )days. 
The da!e Cl Substanliol Complot'.on 0$ of tho date or lhl~ Change Order ls 5/12/2022 

NOTE: lhlssumma,ydoes not refloct changes In Iha Canlroel sum, Canlrocl TlmeorGuaranlcod Mcnlmum Plk:owtkh have been outhcdzed by 
Conslrucl!on Change D:rectlve. 

Horvard JOIIY, Inc. Hernando County Scoot Dlslrlct Ryman Construction 
ARCHllECf OWNER CONTRACTOR 
2714 DrMlKJrSt N 8016 Mobley Road 36£1J3 state Road ff 
Address Address Address 

1!!:.QoksvDle. Florido 34601 Zephyrhills, Fl 33541::Pele~: 
BY IIY S-atH,13~ 

DATE 5/24/2022 DATE DATE 5/25/2022 

https://Complot'.on
https://1,495,206.97
https://16.246.47
https://1,478,960.50
https://32.429.50
https://1.446,531.00
https://S2,844.38
https://4,356.00
https://1.561.10
https://7,338.18


FLOI\IOA 

?<9V"MUe­
ol"?~, 1~. 

License~ CGC 1517m 
36413 SR 54 • Zephyrhills, Florida 33541 

Office (813) 782-0825 • Fax (813) 788-67i3 

CCD#2 

Continuation Sheet 

1. Concrete Repair/Patches after drilling/core drilling. 

• L&M for repairs: S 5,972.00 

Total: $ 5,972.00 
Ryman Construction of Florfdc11 Inc. OH/Profit@ 10%: + S 597.20 

Sub Total: $ 6,569.20 

Superintendent: 4 Hrs.@ $85.00/Hr., Assistant PM: 0 Hrs. @ $115/Hr., PM/Estimator: 2 Hrs. 

@ $125.00/Hr.: + $ 590.00 
Sub Total: $ 7,159.20 

Bonds & Builders Risk: + $ 178.98 

Grand Total: $ 7,338.18 

2. Added conduit/electric for projector/video and comrnunications to press box. 

o L&M: $ 1,271.00 

Total: $ 1,271.00 
Ryman Construction of Florida, Inc. OH/Profit @ 10%: + S 127.10 

Sub Total: S 1,398.10 
Superintendent: 0 .Hrs.@ $85.00/Hr., Assistant PM: 0 Hrs. @ $115/Hr•., PM/Estimator: 1 Hr. 

@ $125.00/Hr.: + $ 125.00 
Sub Total: $ 1,523.10 

Bonds & Builders Risk: + $ 38.00 

Grand Total: $ 1,561.10 

3. Provide enclosure under ADA ramp per Jim Lipsey (Budget $500.00) 

• L&M for framing & hardiboard. Minus $353.19 from OCA #5: $ 146.81 

Total: $ 146.81 

www.r}manconstruction.com 

www.r}manconstruction.com
https://1,561.10
https://1,523.10
https://1,398.10
https://1,271.00
https://1,271.00
https://7,338.18
https://7,159.20
https://6,569.20
https://5,972.00
https://5,972.00


4. Repaint "SHS" blue logo trim to different shade of blue. 

• L&M for painting; $ 3,750.00 

Total: $ 3, 7S0.00 
Ryman Construction of Florida, Inc. OH/Profit @ 10%: + S 375.00 

Sub Total: $ 4,125.00 

Superintendent: O Hrs.@ $85.DO/Hr., Assistant PM: 0 Hrs. @ $115/Hr., PM/Estimator: l Hr. 
@ $125.00/Hr.: + $ 125.00 

Sub Total: $ 4,250.00 

Bonds & Builders Risk: + S 106.00 

Grand Total: $ 4,356.00 

5. Close in backside of press box. 

• l&M fot work: $ 1,100.00 
• lift: $ 1,000.00 

Total: 2,100.00 S 
Ryman Construction of Florida, Inc. OH/Profit @ 10%: + $ 210.00 

Sub Total: $ 2,310.00 
superintendent: 4 Hrs,@ $85.00/Hr., Assistant PM: O Hrs.@ $115/Hr., PM/Estimator: 1 Hrs. 
@$125.00/Hr.t + $ 465.00 

Sub Total: $ 2,775.00 
Bonds & Builders Risk: + $ 69.38 

Grand Total: $ 2,844.38 

Total CCO money: $49,999.99 
Previous CCD #1 amount: - $32.,429.50 
Current Available: $17,570.49 
CCD#2 Current Amount - $16,246.47 
current Available: $ 1,324.02 

https://1,324.02
https://16,246.47
https://17,570.49
https://32.,429.50
https://49,999.99
https://2,844.38
https://2,775.00
https://2,310.00
https://4,356.00
https://4,250.00
https://4,125.00
https://3,750.00


c.c1)~2.. I I 

Schnell Contractors, Inc. 
1343 Tile Factory Lane 

Louisville, KY 40213 Invoice#: 1430-TM 

Phone 502-969-7534 Fax 502-968-3445 Invoice Date: 5/11/2022 
*REVISED* 

To: Job: 
Ryman Construction of Florida, Inc. SCI# 2104-1430 
36413 SR54 Springstead HS 
Zephyrhills, FL 33541 

Quantity/ 
DESCRIPTION Hours Cost I Rate Amount 

Additional Repairs atSpringstead HS 

l a.bor - T&M 

Journeyman 16.00 $75/hour $ 1,200.00 

Additional Concret e & Stucco ReQairs 

Stucco Repairs 115/SF $30.00/SF $ 3,450.00 2 
Concre t e Repairs ~eb & JI 14.93/CF $400.00/CF $ 5,972.00 · 

Total Amount Due $ 10,622.00 

Make checks payable to: 
Schnell Contractors, Inc. 
1343 Tile Factory Lane 

Louisville, KY 40213 

Total Is due in 30 days. 

Thonk you for yourbusiness! 



_ 

_

·

·

l 

f r ce,b~2 /1 

.._., _ _ ___ ,._ .... ...-_...... ·-· -----· . . ___ _ ..... ··-· 
r 

_,.. .....__--­- ...- ..----
- • - •,--,.♦ • _ _ _ _ __ _ ._ •• l 

... - . ·- ,,. ._ ·- ·-··-··- -··•.. 

• -.~ tc...... --:.. ··~ --·-- ··-··-· ··..,L) ,-.". ·-·-:-f?3,.i1t;~ 
[~~~~i;· ~~· -.--- j-SY- \1 
~~~~~~t===;=====;.,ttrr-----l~-;;s" ~y --

-. . -- _. 
, : • I • " ':,j I,' ...... ...,, :·. 

-~ - --..a 



241J Old C\'press Cree, Rd. 
landOlakes, R.SM39-5t65 

fli~!3) 9lS-l!t'o• f1}13)~-!-."i&}; 

Client Address: 

Ryman Construction of Florida 
Contact Robert Bums 
36413SR 54 
Zephyrhills, FL 33541 

CHANGE NOTICE 
CCN# 
Date: 
Project Name: 
Project Number: 
Page Number: 

Site Address: 

Springstead HS 
3300 MarinerBlvd 
Spring Hill, Florida 34609 

2 
5/19/2022 
Springstead HS 
Springstead HS 
1 

Work Descriptfon 
Furnish labor and material to install additional receptacle and data box above press box for additional projector power and 
communication connections. 

Itemized Breakdown 

Description Qty Total Mat. Total Hrs. 
1-G 2"0 DC ALUM BOX W/ LUGS & 3 -1/2" HUBS GRY 1 5.92 0.38 
1-G 2"0 DC ALUM BOX W/ LUGS & 3 - 3/4" HUBS GRY 1 7.14 0.44 
1-G ALUM BLANK WP BOX MNT COVER GRY 1 5.11 0.09 
1-G VERT MNT STD DEPTH WP-IN-USE TOGGLE SW CVR 1 21.07 0.09 
GROUNDING SCREW 1 0.17 0.03 
Z0A 125V OUP REC - GFCI IVY (CS) 1 11.39 0.31 
#Bx 1/2 WAFER HEAD SELF-TAP STUD SCREW -12G 4 0.15 0.12 
CJ6 STUD MC/NMS CBL SUPPORT 2 1.74 0.10 
LABOR 10 HOUR 1 0.00 10.00 
#12/2C CU MC CABLE AL ARMOR 30 19.19 o.59 
3/8'' AC-90/MC DC DUPLEX CONN 1 3.43 0.14 
82-1 RED WIRECONN 3 0.91 0.23 
#OANTISHORTS 1412-3-12/2 2 0.18 0.07 
Totals 49 76.40 12.58 

Summary 

General Materials 
Material Tax 

Total Material 
ELECTRICIAN 
PROJECT MANAGER 

Subtotal 
Overhead 
Markup 

Subtotal 

(@7.000%) 

{12.59 Hrs@ $75.00) 
(1.00 Hrs@ $75.00) 

(@10.000%) 
{@5.000%) 

76.40 
5.35 

81.75 
944.25 
75.00 

1,101.00 
110.10 

60.56 

1,271.66 

ORIGINAL 

https://1,271.66
https://1,101.00


CCN# 2CHANGE NOTICE 
Date: 5(19/2022Site Address:s: Project Name: Springstead HS 
Project Number: Springstead HSSpringstead HSction of Florida Page Number. 2

3300 Mariner Blvd 
Spring Hill, Florida 34609 

Summary (Confd) 

Final Amount $1,271.66 

CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION 

Name: 

Date: 

Signature: 
I hCMl11ce,1ifythallhls~ l5completaandllC0Jf.OtObasedMU!eitJformll\lonl)lovi<!od. 

ORIG(NAL 

https://1,271.66


7'AJ't1HUJ11nt 7'alntlllfJ &.$uolas; Llnt;. 
#618 /U .flupul)u,$uu.i 
'T,,,1111111, 7t. 886-f/J..6!111 

J)ltonc {s1a) 715-96!1!1 

~* (s1aJ as6-622s 
C'BC12so96a 

Steve BIiiiter 
Ryman Construction 
36413 state Road 54 
Zephyrhills, FL 33541 

Change Order Request-4/28/22 
Project-Springstead High School Bleacher Rehab 

Paramount Painting &Services, Inc. (PPSI} appreciates the opportunity to submit a change order request to 
complete the work ol.rtlined below. 

Provide all labor, equipment, and materials to complete the following scope of work: 

~S;:.co,..p...,e'-'l:.:::te::.m:.:.:::.:R_..e..,p:.::a~ln:.1:tl~n.:::1.9-=o.f:Lett=e:::rs=...::to..,M:::.a=.:t:.::c:.:.h.:..P.:.:re=ss=-=B:.:io:a;ixu:Bulu..,e,.______________-=S3=,7.:.50~•.=:00~C(D Jt2 /ti'
4 

• Per schools request, repaint 1he blue portion of the letters ("Anchors Aweigh" SW9179) In 1he bleachers to 
match the press box skirting. 

• Per request ofJR with Clune Construction, provide and apply one (1) prime and two (2) finish coats at a 
computer room located on the third floor. 

Scope Item: Red Stripe at Press Box Skirting S500.00 

• Paint red stripe around the front of the press box where the blue skirting has covered to match the rest of the 
stripe. 

Scope Item: Two {21 Doors & Framesat Press Box S250.00 

• Per request from Ryman Construction, paint two (2) exterior doors and frames or press box white. 

Seopo ltome Soom Lift Uoago 

• Per request from Ryman Construction, allow access to Paramount Painting's boom for other trades on site 
to utilize 40' Boom lift to complete their scope ofwork 

Total of All Scope Items: $4,610.00 

https://4,610.00
https://S3=,7.:.50


CCP~z./3 
7'a-,.aH1otmE. 1>~1.nanq &Suolas, LJ11e. 
11613/IJ &,,uauSiHJu 
<"Ctu11pa, ~ aa61q..6!J11 

7'J,4nc (81a) 715-969!1 

gA.a! ls1a} 386-6225 

C'&C12!f0968 

Paramount Painting & Services, Inc. will provide all labor, matetlal, tools equipment. supeNlslon, workers compensation. property 
damage and liability insurance necessary lo ccmplete thewort<. 

Any work not specifically mentioned In the above description ofwork will be billed at then prevailing rates. Balances outstanding 
after thirty (30) days from the date of Invoice are subject to a 1.5% finance charge per month. We trust that this change order 
tequest Is responsive to your needs. This change order request 1'8presents the enUre understanding between Paramount PelnUng 
&Services, Inc. and Ryman COnslruction. with respect to the project This agreementmay only be modified In writing and signet! 
by both parties. This proposal is open for acceptance for forty.five {45) days_ 

Thank you for the opportunity to provide this change order request. ifyou have any questions please do not hesitate 
to call. 

By: SC4tt::-r/~(l.,H, 
Scott Heinzen. Project Manager 

Acceptance 

By srgning this proposal Ryman Construction agrees to be bound to the above specifications and prices. 

By; Date: 

Tttle: 



-------- - ----- - --

Central Drywall Contractors; Inc. Proposal 
I0714 Florence Ave 
Thonotosassa, FL 33592 DATE ESTIMATE# 

S/17/2022 04S23 

NAME/ADDRESS 

Rym:ln Cons1ruclion, Inc. 
36413SRS4 
Zephyrhills, FL 33541 

PROJECT 

3300 Mariner blvd 

ITEM 

Change Order 

DESCRIPTION 

Lubor Only to install me\31 panel @ backside of press box to fill void 
@bottom ofpress box and top-ofblcm:hcrs 
Install angto to accept panels 
Cut around conduit to get panels In 
Lili provided by GC 

ospringstend HS - Springhill, FJorida"* 

QTY TOTAL 

1,100.00 

Phone# s13-986-424o 1 Sl,100.00TOTAL 
E-mail I centraldrywalll973@gmaii.com I 

Signature:
lJpon 111.-cc:pt1J11cc, plea.~e sign and n:tum to u!I. 

Th3Jlk you for thr:: opportunity to save you. l 

mailto:centraldrywalll973@gmaii.com
https://Sl,100.00



